CORRECTED COPY

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) F 06 - 14 - OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	- 2002 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ▼			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Page 10212	2722 I original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): BASS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:SIX CONTINENTS PLC Internal Address: Street Address:_20 North Audley Street City:_London, England State:Zip:_W1K 6WN		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership		
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: July 27, 2001	Limited Partnership Corporation-State England Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No		
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75/628,743 Additional number(s) att	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
Name:GRAHAM, CAMPAIGN P.C. Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_ALREADY SUBMITTED Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address:36 West 44th Street	8. Deposit account number: 07-1845		
City: NY State: NY Zip: 10036	THIS SPACE		
9. Signature. H. John Campaign	Signature Date		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231



THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

and the state of t

Company No. 913450

I hereby certify this to be a true copy of the airgual document

ND BAKER

K3 Sahr.

solicite-

29 Sakuang 2002

Given at Companies House. Cardiff the 21st January 2002

ELLA WILSON

for the Registrar of Companies



TRADEMARK REEL: 002525 FRAME: 0123

THE CHAI	Later Action	T tealbright	PAY	and have de	350 250
THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK 60 Earl 42nd Street New York, NY 10017 III 0 1 3 4 3 0 II 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 I	214-6510 2105112468	TO THE ORDER OF	74	GRAHAM, CAMPAIGN P.C. 36 W. 44TH STREET NEW YURK, NY. 10036	6 CHOUNT COCHMENT SHALLD OF CHICAN PROBLEM
IN BANK NO 13 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 9 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Chinage of rainte to sex Carline Monte	THE SUMALCO		
H III		Service Supply Sold			REMITTANLE ADVICE
			DOLLARS	13430	12210

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 06/06/2002 REEL: 002525 FRAME: 0124